
PIHP Training Contacts

PIHP / Region Contact Name Contact Email
Northcare Network Karen Grasso kgrasso@northcarenetwork.org

Northcare Network Lynn Bowman lbowman@northcarenetwork.org

Northern Michigan Regional Entity Mary Dumas mdumas@nmre.org

Lakeshore Regional Partners

Southwest Michigan Behavioral Health Mila Todd Mila.Todd@swmbh.org

Mid-State Health Network Amy Dillon amy.dillon@midstatehealthnetwork.org

CMH Partnership of Southeast Michigan CJ Witherow witherowc@cmhpsm.org

Detroit Wayne Mental Health Authority Trent Sanford tsanford@dwmha.com

Detroit Wayne Mental Health Authority Andrea Smith asmith1@dwmha.com

Oakland Community Health Network Trisha Zizumbo zizumbot@oaklandchn.org

Macomb County Mental Health Services Loren Klug Loren.Klug@mccmh.net

Region 10 Amanda Zabor zabor@region10pihp.org

Region 10 Stephanie Heywood Heywood@region10pihp.org

Region 10 Jim Johnson johnson@region10pihp.org

Region 10 Courtney Little little@region10pihp.org
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